
e-{sr &m Canara Bank-A
lff t-r.*. sl,ndicat€ I

ANNEXURE .14

CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTERTO SALE NOTICE

Ref: Valsad/E-AUCTION /HL/24-25 Date:04.02.2025

lo

NAME: DARSHANABEN ALKESH tAD [BORR0WER/M0RTGAGOR)

Address 1: 104 PRITI COMPLEX, KALAWADA CHAR RASTA VALSAD 396001

Address 2: Flat No. 202, SHUBH MANGAL AVENUE, N.H. 08, OppOStTE SASUMAA HOTEL,
AT NANDAVALA, TALUKA AND DISTT VALSAD 396001

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

Dear Sir,
Sub: Notice under Section 13[4) ofthe Securitisation al]d Reconstruction ofFinancial Assets
and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 8(61 of the Security lnterest
IEnforcement) Rules, 2002.

As you are aware, I on behalf of ca"rrff;;ililffir, have taken possession of the assers
described in Schedule ofSale Notice annexed hereto in terms ofSection 13(4) ofthe subject Act
in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our Valsad Branch of Canara
Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell the assets more fully described in the Schedule of Sale
Notice.

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the sub,ect Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conditions ofthe sale.

This is without prejudice to any other rights available to the Banl< under the subject Act/ or any
other law in force.

Yours faithfully,

IEE
+6 FOR CANARA BANK

Authori d Officer
Canar nk

6#3,"=*
E . SALE NOTICT-

CC A (GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS. NA



&-drdr d'rn Canara B
I G 6a*=,sv"ai"t*l

ank =4\
ANNEXURE - 13

(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties)

CANARA BANK

[A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)
SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of lmmovable Properties under the Securitization and

Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rule 8 [6) of the Security Interest [Enforcement] Rules, 2002'

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower [s) and

cuarantor [sJ that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured

Creditor, the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank,

Valsad Branch, will be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on
1L.O3.2OZS, for recovery of Rs.13,A33A9.97 (Rupees Thirteen lakh eighty three thousand
three hundred eighty nine and ninety seven paisa) as on 09.10'2023 plus further interest
and other charges due to Canara Bank Valsad Branch, from Darshanaben Alkesh Lad
(BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & NA (CO BORROWERJ & NA (GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs.850000/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs,85000/-
The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance Private
Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the
EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said challan on or
before 10.03.2025.

Details and full description ofthe imtnovable property with kttown encumbrances, ifany'

Flat No. 202, Second Floor, Shubh Mangal Avenue, Nr. Sai Charan Hotel, Opp. Hotel Ladli
Food Court, Nr. Shubh Mangal Heights, On National Highway No.48, Moule: Nandavla,
Taluka: Valsad, District: Valsad-395001

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara

Bank's website fwww.canarabank.comJ or may contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank Valsad
Branch, Ph. No,9427314812 during office hours on any working day.

Date: O4.02.2O25
Place: SURAT

ge +t CANARA BANK

Author Offi cer

EReTfbEn
N

4
BANK

!

I



DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 04,02.2025

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, Valsad Branch
2. Name and Address ofthe Borrower[s)/ Guarantor(s):

NAME: DARSHANABEN ALKESH LAD (BoRRoWER/MoRTGAG0RJ

Address 1: 104 PRITI COMPLEX, KALAWADA CHAR RASTA VALSAD 396001

Address 2: FIat No' 202, SHUBH MANGAL AVENUE, N.H. 08, opposlTE SASUMAA HorEL,
AT NANDAVALA, TALUKA AND DISTT VALSAD 396001

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

NA (GUARANTORJ

Address 1: NA

3. Total liabilities: Rs.13,83,389.97 [Rupees Thirteen lakh eighty three thousand three
hundred eighty nine and ninety seven paisa) as on 09,10.2023 plus further interest and
other charges due

4. (a) Modc ol Auclion: E-auction

(b] Details of Auction serwice provider:

[c) Date & Time of Auction: 11.03.202S (01:00 pm to 3;00 pm)

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 850000/-

6. Other terms and cond irio n s.

aJ Auction/bidding shall be only through "online Electronic Bidding,, through the website
I[tpg'llbaanktret-e om /. Bidders are advised to go through the we6site for"detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.

!l Tle gloegrty can be inspected, with prior Appointment with Authorized officer, on
06.03,2025 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm).

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Lrd IBAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number 429t220220, 9892279848, 816020505 1

E-Mail suoport.baanknet@)psballiance.csrn

E-Auction Website https://baanknet.com/



cJ The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the

participating bidders may improve their offer further dr.tring auction process'

d) EMd amount of 100/o of the Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance

Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to

deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned iu the said

challan on or before 10.03.2025.
e) Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certifi.rte and e-mail address. For details

with regard to digital signature please contact the service provider M/s PSB Alliance

(BAANKNET).

fl After payment of the EMD amount, the intending bidders should submit a copy of the following

do.u-".,tr7d"t"ils on or before 10.03.2025 between 10:00 am to 4:00 pm,, to Canara Bank,

Valsad Branch by hand or bY email.

II.

Demand Draft/Pay order towards EMD amount. If paid through RTGS/NEFT,

acknowledgement receipt thereof with UTR No.
photocopies of PAN Card, ID Proof and Address proof. However, successful bidder would

have to produce these documents in original to the Bank at the time of making payment

ofbalance amount of 25%o of bid amount.

Bidders Nante. Contact No., Address, E Mail ld.

Bidder's A/c details for onlitle refund of EMD,
III.
IV,

g) The intending bidders should register their names at portal https://baanknet.com/ and get

iheir User lD and password free of cost. Prospective bidder may avail online training on E-

auction from the service provider M/s PSB Alliance (BAANKNET).

hJ EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shall not carry

any interest.
iJ Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000.00/- [The amount can be decided by the Authorized Officer

depending upon the value of the property with a minimum of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental
vaiue;. ftre biaaer who submits the highest bid fabove the Reserve priceJ on closure of'Online'

auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in favor of the successful

bidder, subrect to confirmation ofthe same by the secured creditor.
jl The successful bidder shall deposit 25Vo of the sale price [inclusive of EMD already paidJ,

immediately on declaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from

the date of ionfirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successful bidder fails to pay the

sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized officer without any

notice and property shall fo|thwith be put up for sale again.

kJ For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs [Rupees Fifty lacsJ and above, the successful bidder will have

t; deduct TDS at the rate lyo on the Sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDS

certificate to the Bank,

ll All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall be

borne by the successful bidder only.
m] Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of

the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.

nJ In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating

the e-auction, they can approach concerned circle office, Regional office or Branch office of

Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements'



fuerts cl;:s.; qlAfias.rj ij.1r:i= 4
o). 

_Fo.r furrher detaits conract ffi;il*" 
!Crnr., 

Brnk Valsad Branch tph. No.
:fi 

"J"'.11tJ^1^iiffi 

{, 
i d : cb r 7 1 e 1 @ "'"u'; ;;;il'; ; R ;h ; ; "; ;; ;';il :;' rlil o*

Bidding in the last minutes /secon.s- shourd be avoided by the bidder.s in trreir own interest.Neithcr Canara Bank nor trre Se.vice providcr.wirirr.."rp#irrr" 
rorany rapscs/fairLrre (rr:terr:etfairure, powe, rairure, erc.r n,, tr,. p..t otiti;,rl;;;;:;du. in ruch cases. Ir: ortler ro warri ofr.

:::Ir#:Xl'/"#.;l,X:!",i;-"11',u"': ;';'-;;q,";;;,;',, make a, rhe necessa,y
they are able to circumvenr su:l 1,: i:-:k -up'.power supply and whatever 

"rt" 
."qulr"i ,o ,nr,ch situation and are able to participate in the auction,su.."rrfr',ffr.

SPECIAL INSTRUCTToN/CAUTtON

Datet 04.02.2025
PIace: Surat

ge+-r* cAl,lL. i. , ,..,

Auth d Officer

N$ tA


